
Wasacupen 2011

Mora, 2011-04-02 - 03

Klasse

Kvinnor Ungdom
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

65kg
stevnesekretærskje

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3 Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Elaine Larsson BK Sana
FS 5:8

52
0:37

03 So
 1  5  1  0  0  1  5 2

2 Michaela Kurzaj Hedemora BK
2:55

01 So
1:46

03
 0  0  0  0  1  1  8 3

3 Hanna Helmersson Östervåla AK
So

FS 3:0

51
FS 6:0

52
 2  10  2  0  0  2  9 1
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